29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBERS
QVEE’s copper cable lugs are of the highest quality and are manufactured from 99.9% copper to give you the best conductivity.
They are tin plated to provide corrosion resistance and have a continuous operating temperature of 155° C.
Material •	 99.9% oxygen free pure copper with electro tin
Operating Temp •	 Up to 155oC
Voltage Rating •	 Rated up to 35 kV
Approval •	 AS/NZS 4325:1995
Eyelet Ø
Cable
Entry
Pack of 10
Part No.
Pack of 50
Part No.
Cable
Entry
Eyelet
Size
B&S Size
CTL1.5-5/10 – •	1.5mm2 •	5mm –
CTL1.5-6/10 – •	1.5mm2 •	6mm –
CTL2.5-4/10 – •	2.5mm2 •	4mm –
CTL2.5-5/10 – •	2.5mm2 •	5mm –
CTL2.5-6/10 – •	2.5mm2 •	6mm –
CTL2.5-8/10 – •	2.5mm2 •	8mm –
CTL4-5/10 – •	4mm2 •	5mm –
CTL4-6/10 – •	4mm2 •	6mm –
CTL4-8/10 – •	4mm2 •	8mm –
CTL4-10/10 – •	4mm2 •	10mm –
CTL6-5/10 CTL6-5/50 •	6mm2 •	5mm –
CTL6-6/10 CTL6-6/50 •	6mm2 •	6mm –
CTL6-8/10 CTL6-8/50 •	6mm2 •	8mm –
CTL6-10/10 CTL6-10/50 •	6mm2 •	10mm –
CTL10-5/10 CTL10-5/50 •	10mm2 •	5mm •	8B&S
CTL10-6/10 CTL10-6/50 •	10mm2 •	6mm •	8B&S
CTL10-8/10 CTL10-8/50 •	10mm2 •	8mm •	8B&S
CTL10-10/10 CTL10-10/50 •	10mm2 •	10mm •	8B&S
CTL10-12/10 CTL10-12/50 •	10mm2 •	12mm •	8B&S
CTL16-6/10 CTL16-6/50 •	16mm2 •	6mm •	6B&S
CTL16-8/10 CTL16-8/50 •	16mm2 •	8mm •	6B&S
CTL16-10/10 CTL16-10/50 •	16mm2 •	10mm •	6B&S
CTL16-12/10 CTL16-12/50 •	16mm2 •	12mm •	6B&S
CTL25-6/10 CTL25-6/50 •	25mm2 •	6mm •	3B&S
CTL25-8/10 CTL25-8/50 •	25mm2 •	8mm •	3B&S
CTL25-10/10 CTL25-10/50 •	25mm2 •	10mm •	3B&S
Pack of 10
Part No.
Pack of 50
Part No.
Cable
Entry
Eyelet
Size B&S Size
CTL25-12/10 CTL25-12/50 •	25mm2 •	12mm •	3B&S
CTL35-6/10 CTL35-6/50 •	35mm2 •	6mm •	2B&S
CTL35-8/10 CTL35-8/50 •	35mm2 •	8mm •	2B&S
CTL35-10/10 – •	35mm2 •	10mm •	2B&S
CTL35-12/10 – •	35mm2 •	12mm •	2B&S
CTL50-6/10 – •	50mm2 •	6mm •	0B&S
CTL50-8/10 – •	50mm2 •	8mm •	0B&S
CTL50-10/10 – •	50mm2 •	10mm •	0B&S
CTL50-12/10 – •	50mm2 •	12mm •	0B&S
CTL70-6/10 – •	70mm2 •	6mm •	00B&S
CTL70-8/10 – •	70mm2 •	8mm •	00B&S
CTL70-10/10 – •	70mm2 •	10mm •	00B&S
CTL70-12/10 – •	70mm2 •	12mm •	00B&S
CTL95-8/10 – •	95mm2 •	8mm •	000B&S
CTL95-10/10 – •	95mm2 •	10mm •	000B&S
CTL95-12/10 – •	95mm2 •	12mm •	000B&S
CTL120-10/10 – •	120mm2 •	10mm •	0000B&S
CTL120-12/10 – •	120mm2 •	12mm •	0000B&S
CTL120-16/10 – •	120mm2 •	16mm •	0000B&S
CTL150-8/10 – •	150mm2 •	8mm –
CTL150-10/10 – •	150mm2 •	10mm –
CTL150-12/10 – •	150mm2 •	12mm –
CTL185-10/10 – •	185mm2 •	10mm –
CTL185-12/10 – •	185mm2 •	12mm –
CTL185-16/10 – •	185mm2 •	16mm –
Battery Cable Lugs
Sold in Packs of 10 or 50